
THE NAMBALE MAGNET JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
P.O.BOX 304-50409 NAMBALE 

Tel: 0715895807

2026 FEES STRUCTURE

VOTE HEAD TERM ONE TERM TWO TERM THREE

TUITION 10,200  10,200

MAINTENANCE 1,500    1,500

STATIONERY 1,500    1,500 NO FEES

E.W.C 500    500

TEA/LUNCH 7,300 7,300

TOTALS 21,000 21,000

VOTE HEAD TERM ONE TERM TWO TERM THREE

TUITION 12,750  12,750

MAINTENANCE 2,000 2,000

STATIONERY 2,000 2,000    NO FEES

E.W.C 750 750

TEA/LUNCH 9,000 9,000

TOTALS 26,500 26,500

VOTE HEAD TERM ONE TERM TWO TERM THREE

TUITION 14,200 14,200

MAINTENANCE 2,000 2,000

STATIONERY 2,500 2,500    NO FEES

E.W.C 800  800

TEA/LUNCH 10,500 10,500

TOTALS 30,000 30,000

VOTE HEAD TERM ONE TERM TWO TERM THREE

TUITION 15,500  15,500

MAINTENANCE   2,000 2,000

STATIONERY   3,000 3,000    NO FEES

E.W.C   1,500 1,500

TEA/LUNCH 9,000 9,000

E.C.D (NURSERY SECTION)

PRIMARY {CLASS 1- 3} SECTION-DAY SCHOLARS

PRIMARY {CLASS 4 - 6} SECTION-DAY SCHOLARS

BOARDING SECTION
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2026 FEES STRUCTURE

VOTE HEAD TERM ONE TERM TWO TERM THREE

MEDICAL 1,000 1,000

BOARDING 14,000 14,000

TOTALS 46,000 46,000

OTHERS

• Remedial classes: 4-7 ( Ksh.1,000 per term) 
• Interview fee: Ksh. 1,000 (Non-refundable)   |   Admission fee: Ksh. 5,000.00(Payable once)
• Caution money:  Ksh.1,000(Refundable)   |   Uniform as per uniform sheet available at the school
• PTA – New parents :  Ksh. 3,000 | Old parents  -  Ksh. 2,000 (Per year Paid in First Term)
• Library Fund - 1,000.00 (Per year Paid in First Term)
• Group cover Insurance - Ksh. 350
• Activity Fee - Ksh. 1,000  (Per year Paid in First Term)
• Benevolent - Ksh.1,000 (Per year Paid in first term)

Fee payment can be done through the following Busia Branch Bank accounts: 

K.C.B Acc No: 1167532236; 
National Bank No: 01242038264500, Pay bill: 183333

ONLY ORIGINAL BANK SLIPS WILL BE ACCEPTED. PERSONAL CHEQUES OR CASH NOT ACCEPTABLE.

THE SCHOOL WILL NOT TAKE LIABILITY OF ANY FEES PAID TO AN INDIVIDUAL THROUGH CASH OR M- PESA

NOTE:

Fees once paid shall not be refunded.

• Kindly seek clarification from our office where necessary.
• The above fee is liable to revision by the management.

NB: The School shall provide branded subject books & parents to provide extra books.
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2026 FEES STRUCTURE

UNIFORM SHEET ECDE 2025

CATEGORY ITEM AMOUNT

NURSERY GIRLS

DRESS     1,000.00

SWEATER     1,000.00

SOCKS     200.00

SHOES – BLACK - PARENTS TO BUY  TOUGHEES - BLACK

CATEGORY ITEM  AMOUNT

NURSERY BOYS

SHIRT    400.00

SHORT    400.00

SWEATER    1,000.00

SOCKS    200.00

SHOES - PARENTS TO BUY AS ABOVE

CATEGORY ITEM UPPER(7-8)

P.E KITS

SHORT     400.00

T-SHIRT     400.00

RUBBERS SHOES 1,000.00

CATEGORY ITEM UPPER(7-8)

OTHERS

TRACK SUIT   1,400.00

WHITE SHIRT      400.00

TROUSER      500.00

BOW TIE      150.00

SLEEVELESS SWEATER      1,000.00

SUNDAY DRESS      1,000.00

FLEECE JUMPER 2,000.00
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2026 FEES STRUCTURE

UNIFORM SHEET  LOWER | MID | UPPER PRIMARY 2025

CATEGORY ITEM LOWER MID UPPER(4-5) UPPER(6)

PRIMARY GIRLS

TUNIC 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,200.00

BLOUSE    500.00     500.00     600.00

SWEATER 1,000.00  1,200.00  1,400.00

SOCKS    200.00     200.00      200.00

SHOES - BLACK PARENTS TO BUY PARENTS TO BUY PARENTS TO BUY

CATEGORY ITEM LOWER MID UPPER(4-5) UPPER(6)

PRIMARY BOYS

SHIRT 450.00 500.00 600.00

SHORT 450.00 500.00 600.00

SWEATER 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,400.00

SOCKS 200.00 200.00 200.00

SHOES PARENTS TO BUY PARENTS TO BUY PARENTS TO BUY

TIE 150.00 150.00 200.00

CATEGORY ITEM LOWER MID UPPER(4-5) UPPER(6)

OTHERS

TRACK SUIT 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,800.00

WHITE SHIRT 450.00 500.00 600.00

TROUSER 500.00 600.00 800.00

BOW TIE 150.00 150.00 150.00

SLEEVELESS 
SWEATER

1,100.00 1,200.00 1,400.00

SUNDAY DRESS 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,400.00

FLEECE JUMPER 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

CATEGORY ITEM LOWER MID UPPER(4-5) UPPER (6)

P.E KITS

SHORT 500.00 500.00 600.00

T-SHIRT 500.00 500.00 600.00

RUBBERS SHOES 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00




